
 
STAFF  
Natalie Price                     ndachille@ariasagencies.com – Simon’s Assistant 
Chris Williams                   cwilliams@ariasagencies.com - Conservation 
Katie McCabe                    kmccabe@ariasagencies.com – Simons Assistant  
Jackie Pride                        jheinlein@ariasagencies.com – Eapps / Home Office Coordination 
Josh Lageman                    jlageman@ariasagencies.com - media 
Maureen Risdon               mrisdon@ariasagencies.com – Licensing  
Harriet Hunter                  hhunter@ariasagencies.com  - Contest  
Courtney Dixon                 cdixon@ariasagencies.com - Reports 
Ross Taggart                      rtaggart@ariasagencies.com - leads 
Jon Ochman                       jochman@ariasagencies.com - leads 
Ale Ochman                       aochman@ariasagencies.com – Policy information 
Angelo Cupani                   acupani@ariasagencies.com - media 
Alyssa Weston                    aweston@ariasagencies.com – media  
Jimmy Riley                         jriley@ariasagencies.com – Eapp / verification 
Jovanny Gonzalez              jgonzalez@ariasagencies.com – leads  
Jose Calderon ( Perm )      jcalderon@ariasagencies.com - verification 
Precious Meadows            lmeadows@ariasagencies.com – verification  
Melissa Bianconi                mbianconi@ariasagencies.com - Eapp 
Kirk Davis                           kdavis@ariasagencies.com – Incident Reports / Director 
Matt Obringer                   mobringer@ariasagencies.com -  
Michael Clemente          mclemente@ariasagencies.com - Recruiting 
Christie Jauch                   cjauch@ariasagencies.com Director 
James Keefer                   jkeefer@ariasagencies.com  Director 
 
RETENTION  
Joe Smith ( Buddy )    jbsmith@ariasagencies.com 
Lenora Blackston        lblackstone@ariasagencies.com 
Joseph Faisant             jfaisant@ariasagencies.com 
Yvette Nelson              ynelson@ariasagencies.com 
 
ADB 
Jason Anderson           janderson@ariasagencies.com 
Linda Quick                  lquick@ariasagencies.com 
Joe Mravintz                jmravintz@ariasagencies.com 
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